

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT® FOR HEALTHY LIVING FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

SERVE! SET! SPIKE!

Adult CO-ED Volleyball League

This league requires a team to have no more than 3 men on the court at one time and at least 1 woman at all times. Unless the other Captain approves. Limited to the first 16 teams registered. Registration deadline is Thursday, Oct 17th. Any volunteers who would like to help would be greatly appreciated. Please contact Tom Glenn (Program Director) at the Warren County YMCA (309) 734-3183 or via his cell (309) 371-6690 if you are interested.

WHEN: League Starts Thursday Oct 17th, 2024.

TIME: 7:00pm-10:00pm

COACHES: A team coach will be responsible for the teams sign up sheets and collecting fees. No pay no play! The team coach will be responsible for the behavior of his/her teammates.

Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Team Name:	
Email Address:	

My team agrees to participate in the Warren County YMCA Adult Volleyball League. We understand that the YMCA is relived of all responsibility for accidents.



2024 ADULT CO-ED VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE WARREN COUNTY YMCA

All money (\$175 per team) needs to be turned in by the first night. NO exceptions.

No refunds for disgruntled players

By signing below, I authorize the Warren County YMCA to utilize videotape or photograph materials of myself or dependent children for the purpose of promotional materials for the Warren County YMCA programs and services.

TEAM NAME

TEAM CAPTAIN

PLAYER		SIGNATURE	PHONE #
	. .		
	- ·		
	 -		